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C. D. Jain College of Commerce, Shrirampur 
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6 

7 

423043 

431907 

421256 

421920 

432043 

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's 

420110 

421573 

F.Y.B.B.A.C.A, Second Merit List 

Academic Year 2023-24 

Admission Period 16-06-2023 To 21-06-2023 

Student Name 

OPEN 

GAIK WAD VAISHNAVI RAJESH 

GUNJAL VAISHNAVI SURESH 

DHERE AKSHADA SANJAY 

CHAUDARI PRATIKSHA KAILASH 

AGRE AVINASH SANJAY 

PATHAN SANIYA RAJU 

PATHAN SWALEHA SHERKHAN 

Category| Percentage 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

75.33 

75.33 

75 

73.83 

73.5 

72 

69.33 



10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

17 

1 

16 

3 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

2 

1 

2 

4 

432129 KALE HARSHADA SANJAY 424479 

428405 

429180 

424816 

428507 

423388 

428132 

429637 

420149 

424018 

432400 

423189 

421556 

430506 

421661 

424525 

425084 

426289 

433292 

420133 

Chairman 

SANGLE POOJA SHARAD 

BBACA 

MAHADIK SHRADDHA BABASAHEB 

DHOKCHAULE RUTUJA AMOL 
KAWADE PRASAD RAJENDRA 
JADHAV ANUSHKA BABASAHEB 
BENDRE ATHARV SUNIL 
BANGAL VISHAL SANJAY 

BHOITE SAKSHI SATISH 

JAWLE RUTUJA PRADIP 

EWS 

CHAVAN ADWAIT NISHIKANT 

PAWAR VRUSHALI SANDIP 

N.T.C. 

THORAT NEHA SURESH 

RASHINKAR AKSHAY JAGANNATH 

0.B.C 

KOKANE RUSHABH SAMBHAJI 

VYAVHARE SATYAM ARUN 

BHAGAT PRATIK SANJAY 

KALE SARTHAK SANJAY 

Admission Committee 

S.C. 

ABHANG HARSHADA SANTOSH 

GHATVISAVE ASHANGHA ASHOK 

BHINGARDIVE BHAGYASHRI MANOJ 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

EWS 

EWS 

N.T.C. 

N.T.C. 

O.B.C. 

O.B.C. 

O.B.C. 

0.B.C. 

S.C. 

S.C. 

S.C. 

Prineipal 

69.33 

Shrirampur 

69.17 

68.5 

67.33 

67.17 

66.67 

66.5 

66.5 

65.33 

64.67 

57 

57 

50.17 

48.5 

66 

65.67 

65.33 

C.D. Jain �ollege of Commerce 

64.5 

58.33 

58.33 

57.5 
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